2 To ckeck wiring and reset headlamp focusing 
3 To repair body frame 
4 To provide labour 

Accid ent Da te: 

Vehicle Mod el : 

Grand Total 

$ 
s 
s 
$ 
s 

l9-J un-22 

Yamaha 
c\erox 155,\ 

tf-1 - 1 
.,< -i 80.00 

t1 -i 3so.oo X 
-150.00 ).J'v 
910.00 

$ 7,821 .20 

Singapore Dollars: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Twenty-One and Cents: Twenty only 

H